Position

Dir Community Dev Agency

Dir of Finance CDA

Dir of Ops & Mgmt Svcs CDA

Asst Deputy Dir CDA

Bonds and Finance Manager

Technical Support Analyst

Bonds and Finance Coordinator

Bonds and Finance Coordinator

Bonds and Finance Coordinator

Financial Svcs Specialist Il

Admin Secretary

Financial Svcs Specialist Il

Info Systems Specialist

Financial Svcs Specialist Il

Admin Specialist Il

Graphic Artist

Geographical Info Tech

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance

Total Wages

$203,648

$163,051

$158,514

$156,210

$121,976

$99,775

$92,092

$91,448

$86,923

$80,817

$77,495

$77,205

$76,406

$74,248

$72,113

$70,364

$69,541

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$92,948

$66,508

$52,968

$48,348

$54,681

$43,931

$37,449

$34,020

$44,929

$31,142

$42,556

$42,735

$33,884

$50,878

$30,124

$29,487

$24,717



Bonds & Finance Technician Il

Bonds & Finance Technician Il

Admin Assistant

Secretary |

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance
Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance

Cda-Agency Admin &
Finance

$67,127

$63,583

$62,108

$33,283

$24,591

$30,249

$35.847

$21,494



