Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Community Dev Agency		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$203,648	\$92,948
Dir of Finance CDA		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$163,051	\$66,508
Dir of Ops & Mgmt Svcs CDA		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$158,514	\$52,968
Asst Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$156,210	\$48,348
Bonds and Finance Manager		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$121,976	\$54,681
Technical Support Analyst		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$99,775	\$43,931
Bonds and Finance Coordinator		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$92,092	\$37,449
Bonds and Finance Coordinator		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$91,448	\$34,020
Bonds and Finance Coordinator		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$86,923	\$44,929
Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$80,817	\$31,142
Admin Secretary		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$77,495	\$42,556
Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$77,205	\$42,735
Info Systems Specialist		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$76,406	\$33,884
Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$74,248	\$50,878
Admin Specialist II		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$72,113	\$30,124
Graphic Artist		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$70,364	\$29,487
Geographical Info Tech		Alameda County	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$69,541	\$24,717

Bonds & Finance Technician II	Alam		Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$67,127	\$24,591
Bonds & Finance Technician II	Alam	•	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$63,583	\$30,249
Admin Assistant	Alam	,	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$62,108	\$35,847
Secretary I	Alam	•	Cda-Agency Admin & Finance	\$33,283	\$21,494